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Renegades @ Bulldogs

Spartans @ Midnight
Riders

Midnight Riders @
Renegades

Bulldogs @ Spartans

Renegades @ Spartans

Midnight Riders @
Bulldogs

Midnight Riders @
Spartans

Bulldogs @ Renegades

Renegade @ Midnight
Riders

Spartans @ Bulldogs

Spartans @ Renegades

Bulldogs @ Midnight
Riders
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2025 ROOKS

07/29/2025 [Tue]

08/02/2025 [Sat]

08/05/2025 [Tue]

08/09/2025 [Sat]

08/12/2025 [Tue]

08/16/2025 [Sat]

08/19/2025 [Tue]

08/23/2025 [Sat]

08/26/2025 [Tue]

09/02/2025 [Tue]

09/09/2025 [Tue]

09/13/2025 [Sat]

9/20/2025 [Sat]

9/27/2025 [Sat]

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

North Pole Middle
School Football Field
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